
League Schedule
REVISED 1/13 BEARS AMERICAN

Saturday 1/11/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY MOVED TO 1/13; LOCATIONS BELOW

Sunday 1/12/2025 MANCHESTER MIDDLE

12:30pm EVERGREEN/BA/ROADARMEL/7578802704  vs WELLS/BA/JOHNSON/4067061

1:30pm WOOLRIDGE/BA/STANLEY/7630394  vs CRENSHAW/BA/OSBOURNE/8390664

2:30pm GORDON/BA/RODWELL/9868059  vs CLOVER HILL/BA/MORRIS/6613927

3:30pm BLACK KNIGHTS/BA/STURDIFEN/6178414  vs WEAVER/BA/COTTER/8691187

Saturday 1/18/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

8:30am WEAVER/BA/COTTER/8691187  vs EVERGREEN/BA/ROADARMEL/7578802704

9:30am WELLS/BA/JOHNSON/4067061  vs WOOLRIDGE/BA/STANLEY/7630394

10:30am CLOVER HILL/BA/MORRIS/6613927  vs BLACK KNIGHTS/BA/STURDIFEN/6178414

11:30am OLD HUNDRED/BA/ZYGLOCKE/6299627  vs GORDON/BA/RODWELL/9868059

Sunday 1/19/2025 MANCHESTER MIDDLE

12:30pm BLACK KNIGHTS/BA/STURDIFEN/6178414  vs OLD HUNDRED/BA/ZYGLOCKE/6299627

1:30pm EVERGREEN/BA/ROADARMEL/7578802704  vs CLOVER HILL/BA/MORRIS/6613927

2:30pm WOOLRIDGE/BA/STANLEY/7630394  vs WEAVER/BA/COTTER/8691187

3:30pm CRENSHAW/BA/OSBOURNE/8390664  vs WELLS/BA/JOHNSON/4067061

Saturday 1/25/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

8:30am CLOVER HILL/BA/MORRIS/6613927  vs WOOLRIDGE/BA/STANLEY/7630394

9:30am WEAVER/BA/COTTER/8691187  vs CRENSHAW/BA/OSBOURNE/8390664

10:30am OLD HUNDRED/BA/ZYGLOCKE/6299627  vs EVERGREEN/BA/ROADARMEL/7578802704

11:30am GORDON/BA/RODWELL/9868059  vs BLACK KNIGHTS/BA/STURDIFEN/6178414

Sunday 1/26/2025 MANCHESTER MIDDLE

12:30pm CRENSHAW/BA/OSBOURNE/8390664  vs CLOVER HILL/BA/MORRIS/6613927

1:30pm WELLS/BA/JOHNSON/4067061  vs WEAVER/BA/COTTER/8691187

2:30pm EVERGREEN/BA/ROADARMEL/7578802704  vs GORDON/BA/RODWELL/9868059

3:30pm WOOLRIDGE/BA/STANLEY/7630394  vs OLD HUNDRED/BA/ZYGLOCKE/6299627

Saturday 2/1/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

8:30am OLD HUNDRED/BA/ZYGLOCKE/6299627  vs CRENSHAW/BA/OSBOURNE/8390664

9:30am BLACK KNIGHTS/BA/STURDIFEN/6178414  vs EVERGREEN/BA/ROADARMEL/7578802704

10:30am GORDON/BA/RODWELL/9868059  vs WOOLRIDGE/BA/STANLEY/7630394

11:30am CLOVER HILL/BA/MORRIS/6613927  vs WELLS/BA/JOHNSON/4067061

Sunday 2/2/2025 MANCHESTER MIDDLE

12:30pm CRENSHAW/BA/OSBOURNE/8390664  vs GORDON/BA/RODWELL/9868059

1:30pm WOOLRIDGE/BA/STANLEY/7630394  vs BLACK KNIGHTS/BA/STURDIFEN/6178414

2:30pm WELLS/BA/JOHNSON/4067061  vs OLD HUNDRED/BA/ZYGLOCKE/6299627

3:30pm WEAVER/BA/COTTER/8691187  vs CLOVER HILL/BA/MORRIS/6613927

Wednesday 2/5/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

6:00pm OLD HUNDRED/BA/ZYGLOCKE/6299627  vs WOOLRIDGE/BA/STANLEY/7630394

Saturday 2/8/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

8:30am GORDON/BA/RODWELL/9868059  vs WELLS/BA/JOHNSON/4067061

9:30am EVERGREEN/BA/ROADARMEL/7578802704  vs WOOLRIDGE/BA/STANLEY/7630394

10:30am BLACK KNIGHTS/BA/STURDIFEN/6178414  vs CRENSHAW/BA/OSBOURNE/8390664

11:30am OLD HUNDRED/BA/ZYGLOCKE/6299627  vs WEAVER/BA/COTTER/8691187

Sunday 2/9/2025 REAMS ELEMENTARY MOVED FROM 1/11

12:30pm WELLS/BA/JOHNSON/4067061  vs BLACK KNIGHTS/BA/STURDIFEN/6178414

1:30pm CLOVER HILL/BA/MORRIS/6613927  vs OLD HUNDRED/BA/ZYGLOCKE/6299627

2:30pm WEAVER/BA/COTTER/8691187  vs GORDON/BA/RODWELL/9868059

3:30pm CRENSHAW/BA/OSBOURNE/8390664  vs EVERGREEN/BA/ROADARMEL/7578802704

Saturday 2/15/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

8:30am CLOVER HILL/BA/MORRIS/6613927  vs GORDON/BA/RODWELL/9868059

9:30am WEAVER/BA/COTTER/8691187  vs BLACK KNIGHTS/BA/STURDIFEN/6178414

10:30am WELLS/BA/JOHNSON/4067061  vs EVERGREEN/BA/ROADARMEL/7578802704

11:30am CRENSHAW/BA/OSBOURNE/8390664  vs WOOLRIDGE/BA/STANLEY/7630394

Saturday 2/22/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

8:30am GORDON/BA/RODWELL/9868059  vs WEAVER/BA/COTTER/8691187

9:30am OLD HUNDRED/BA/ZYGLOCKE/6299627  vs CLOVER HILL/BA/MORRIS/6613927

10:30am EVERGREEN/BA/ROADARMEL/7578802704  vs CRENSHAW/BA/OSBOURNE/8390664

11:30am BLACK KNIGHTS/BA/STURDIFEN/6178414  vs WELLS/BA/JOHNSON/4067061

All score reporting has been moved to GroupMe - 

head coaches email chesterfieldbasketballleague@gmail.com

with your name, associaiton, age division & phone number if you are not already in your conference GroupMe
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League Schedule
REVISED 1/13 BEARS CONTINENTAL

Saturday 1/11/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM MOVED TO 1/26; LOCATION BELOW

Saturday 1/18/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

1:30pm WOODLAKE/BC/LUNCE/2489745895  vs HOPKINS/BC/MCMILLIAM/3259127

2:30pm SWIFT CREEK/BC/PASCUCCI/3990090  vs OLD HUNDRED/BC/MCELDERRY/8168065667

3:30pm BUELAH/BC/OLMO/2299666  vs SPRING RUN/BC/POND/4791023

4:30pm WINTERPOCK/BC/BREIDENBAUGH/2018503  vs GORDON/BC/HOLT/8554228

5:30pm CHALKLEY/BC/CARBANA/9289036  vs PROVIDENCE/BC/WILSON/9292397

Sunday 1/19/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

12:30pm OLD HUNDRED/BC/MCELDERRY/8168065667  vs WOODLAKE/BC/LUNCE/2489745895

1:30pm SPRING RUN/BC/POND/4791023  vs SWIFT CREEK/BC/PASCUCCI/3990090

2:30pm HOPKINS/BC/MCMILLIAM/3259127  vs CHALKLEY/BC/CARBANA/9289036

3:30pm BUELAH/BC/OLMO/2299666  vs WINTERPOCK/BC/BREIDENBAUGH/2018503

4:30pm PROVIDENCE/BC/WILSON/9292397  vs GORDON/BC/HOLT/8554228

Saturday 1/25/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

1:30pm WINTERPOCK/BC/BREIDENBAUGH/2018503  vs PROVIDENCE/BC/WILSON/9292397

2:30pm SWIFT CREEK/BC/PASCUCCI/3990090  vs BUELAH/BC/OLMO/2299666

3:30pm CHALKLEY/BC/CARBANA/9289036  vs OLD HUNDRED/BC/MCELDERRY/8168065667

4:30pm WOODLAKE/BC/LUNCE/2489745895  vs SPRING RUN/BC/POND/4791023

5:30pm GORDON/BC/HOLT/8554228  vs HOPKINS/BC/MCMILLIAM/3259127

Sunday 1/26/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM MOVED FROM 1/11

12:30pm OLD HUNDRED/BC/MCELDERRY/8168065667  vs BUELAH/BC/OLMO/2299666

1:30pm SPRING RUN/BC/POND/4791023  vs WINTERPOCK/BC/BREIDENBAUGH/2018503

2:30pm GORDON/BC/HOLT/8554228  vs CHALKLEY/BC/CARBANA/9289036

3:30pm PROVIDENCE/BC/WILSON/9292397  vs WOODLAKE/BC/LUNCE/2489745895

4:30pm HOPKINS/BC/MCMILLIAM/3259127  vs SWIFT CREEK/BC/PASCUCCI/3990090

Saturday 2/1/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

1:30pm SPRING RUN/BC/POND/4791023  vs CHALKLEY/BC/CARBANA/9289036

2:30pm BUELAH/BC/OLMO/2299666  vs WOODLAKE/BC/LUNCE/2489745895

3:30pm HOPKINS/BC/MCMILLIAM/3259127  vs PROVIDENCE/BC/WILSON/9292397

4:30pm SWIFT CREEK/BC/PASCUCCI/3990090  vs WINTERPOCK/BC/BREIDENBAUGH/2018503

5:30pm OLD HUNDRED/BC/MCELDERRY/8168065667  vs GORDON/BC/HOLT/8554228

Sunday 2/2/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

12:30pm GORDON/BC/HOLT/8554228  vs SPRING RUN/BC/POND/4791023

1:30pm CHALKLEY/BC/CARBANA/9289036  vs BUELAH/BC/OLMO/2299666

2:30pm PROVIDENCE/BC/WILSON/9292397  vs OLD HUNDRED/BC/MCELDERRY/8168065667

3:30pm WOODLAKE/BC/LUNCE/2489745895  vs SWIFT CREEK/BC/PASCUCCI/3990090

4:30pm WINTERPOCK/BC/BREIDENBAUGH/2018503  vs HOPKINS/BC/MCMILLIAM/3259127

Saturday 2/8/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

1:30pm OLD HUNDRED/BC/MCELDERRY/8168065667  vs HOPKINS/BC/MCMILLIAM/3259127

2:30pm WOODLAKE/BC/LUNCE/2489745895  vs WINTERPOCK/BC/BREIDENBAUGH/2018503

3:30pm SPRING RUN/BC/POND/4791023  vs PROVIDENCE/BC/WILSON/9292397

4:30pm SWIFT CREEK/BC/PASCUCCI/3990090  vs CHALKLEY/BC/CARBANA/9289036

5:30pm BUELAH/BC/OLMO/2299666  vs GORDON/BC/HOLT/8554228

Saturday 2/15/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

1:30pm GORDON/BC/HOLT/8554228  vs SWIFT CREEK/BC/PASCUCCI/3990090

2:30pm HOPKINS/BC/MCMILLIAM/3259127  vs SPRING RUN/BC/POND/4791023

3:30pm WINTERPOCK/BC/BREIDENBAUGH/2018503  vs OLD HUNDRED/BC/MCELDERRY/8168065667

4:30pm PROVIDENCE/BC/WILSON/9292397  vs BUELAH/BC/OLMO/2299666

5:30pm CHALKLEY/BC/CARBANA/9289036  vs WOODLAKE/BC/LUNCE/2489745895

Sunday 2/16/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

12:30pm CHALKLEY/BC/CARBANA/9289036  vs WINTERPOCK/BC/BREIDENBAUGH/2018503

1:30pm WOODLAKE/BC/LUNCE/2489745895  vs GORDON/BC/HOLT/8554228

2:30pm PROVIDENCE/BC/WILSON/9292397  vs SWIFT CREEK/BC/PASCUCCI/3990090

3:30pm BUELAH/BC/OLMO/2299666  vs HOPKINS/BC/MCMILLIAM/3259127

4:30pm SPRING RUN/BC/POND/4791023  vs OLD HUNDRED/BC/MCELDERRY/8168065667

Saturday 2/22/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

1:30pm WINTERPOCK/BC/BREIDENBAUGH/2018503  vs SPRING RUN/BC/POND/4791023

2:30pm CHALKLEY/BC/CARBANA/9289036  vs GORDON/BC/HOLT/8554228

3:30pm WOODLAKE/BC/LUNCE/2489745895  vs PROVIDENCE/BC/WILSON/9292397

4:30pm BUELAH/BC/OLMO/2299666  vs OLD HUNDRED/BC/MCELDERRY/8168065667

5:30pm SWIFT CREEK/BC/PASCUCCI/3990090  vs HOPKINS/BC/MCMILLIAM/3259127

All score reporting has been moved to GroupMe - 

head coaches email chesterfieldbasketballleague@gmail.com

with your name, associaiton, age division & phone number if you are not already in your conference GroupMe
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League Schedule
REVISED 1/13 BEARS INTERNATIONAL

Saturday 1/11/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM MOVED TO 2/9; LOCATION BELOW

Sunday 1/12/2025 HOPKINS ELEM

12:30pm ETTRICK/BI/WHITAKER/4343782807  vs CLOVER HILL/BI/LAIL/2831872

1:30pm JACOBS/BI/BLANKENSHIP/2521196  vs SPRING RUN/BI/CASTILLO/6157988

2:30pm CRENSHAW/BI/SMACK/7327702596  vs WOOLRIDGE/BI/TOMAN/4437523387

3:30pm POWHATAN/BI/WARE/5433698  vs MIDLOTHIAN/BI/MILLER/7575037931

4:30pm WINTERPOCK/BI/GILLUS/7147238  vs MATOACA/BI/HUGHES/9314589

Saturday 1/18/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

8:30am MIDLOTHIAN/BI/MILLER/7575037931  vs CLOVER HILL/BI/LAIL/2831872

9:30am SPRING RUN/BI/CASTILLO/6157988  vs WINTERPOCK/BI/GILLUS/7147238

10:30am WOOLRIDGE/BI/TOMAN/4437523387  vs JACOBS/BI/BLANKENSHIP/2521196

11:30am CRENSHAW/BI/SMACK/7327702596  vs ETTRICK/BI/WHITAKER/4343782807

12:30pm MATOACA/BI/HUGHES/9314589  vs POWHATAN/BI/WARE/5433698

Saturday 1/25/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

8:30am WINTERPOCK/BI/GILLUS/7147238  vs WOOLRIDGE/BI/TOMAN/4437523387

9:30am JACOBS/BI/BLANKENSHIP/2521196  vs CRENSHAW/BI/SMACK/7327702596

10:30am CLOVER HILL/BI/LAIL/2831872  vs MATOACA/BI/HUGHES/9314589

11:30am POWHATAN/BI/WARE/5433698  vs SPRING RUN/BI/CASTILLO/6157988

12:30pm ETTRICK/BI/WHITAKER/4343782807  vs MIDLOTHIAN/BI/MILLER/7575037931

Sunday 1/26/2025 HOPKINS ELEM

12:30pm CRENSHAW/BI/SMACK/7327702596  vs WINTERPOCK/BI/GILLUS/7147238

1:30pm WOOLRIDGE/BI/TOMAN/4437523387  vs POWHATAN/BI/WARE/5433698

2:30pm MATOACA/BI/HUGHES/9314589  vs MIDLOTHIAN/BI/MILLER/7575037931

3:30pm SPRING RUN/BI/CASTILLO/6157988  vs CLOVER HILL/BI/LAIL/2831872

4:30pm JACOBS/BI/BLANKENSHIP/2521196  vs ETTRICK/BI/WHITAKER/4343782807

Saturday 2/1/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

8:30am ETTRICK/BI/WHITAKER/4343782807  vs MATOACA/BI/HUGHES/9314589

9:30am POWHATAN/BI/WARE/5433698  vs CRENSHAW/BI/SMACK/7327702596

10:30am MIDLOTHIAN/BI/MILLER/7575037931  vs SPRING RUN/BI/CASTILLO/6157988

11:30am WINTERPOCK/BI/GILLUS/7147238  vs JACOBS/BI/BLANKENSHIP/2521196

12:30pm CLOVER HILL/BI/LAIL/2831872  vs WOOLRIDGE/BI/TOMAN/4437523387

Saturday 2/8/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

8:30am JACOBS/BI/BLANKENSHIP/2521196  vs POWHATAN/BI/WARE/5433698

9:30am WOOLRIDGE/BI/TOMAN/4437523387  vs MIDLOTHIAN/BI/MILLER/7575037931

10:30am WINTERPOCK/BI/GILLUS/7147238  vs ETTRICK/BI/WHITAKER/4343782807

11:30am SPRING RUN/BI/CASTILLO/6157988  vs MATOACA/BI/HUGHES/9314589

12:30pm CRENSHAW/BI/SMACK/7327702596  vs CLOVER HILL/BI/LAIL/2831872

Sunday 2/9/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM MOVED FROM 1/11

12:30pm SPRING RUN/BI/CASTILLO/6157988  vs CRENSHAW/BI/SMACK/7327702596

1:30pm WOOLRIDGE/BI/TOMAN/4437523387  vs ETTRICK/BI/WHITAKER/4343782807

2:30pm MIDLOTHIAN/BI/MILLER/7575037931  vs WINTERPOCK/BI/GILLUS/7147238

3:30pm CLOVER HILL/BI/LAIL/2831872  vs POWHATAN/BI/WARE/5433698

4:30pm MATOACA/BI/HUGHES/9314589  vs JACOBS/BI/BLANKENSHIP/2521196

Saturday 2/15/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

8:30am MATOACA/BI/HUGHES/9314589  vs WOOLRIDGE/BI/TOMAN/4437523387

9:30am CLOVER HILL/BI/LAIL/2831872  vs JACOBS/BI/BLANKENSHIP/2521196

10:30am MIDLOTHIAN/BI/MILLER/7575037931  vs CRENSHAW/BI/SMACK/7327702596

11:30am POWHATAN/BI/WARE/5433698  vs WINTERPOCK/BI/GILLUS/7147238

12:30pm ETTRICK/BI/WHITAKER/4343782807  vs SPRING RUN/BI/CASTILLO/6157988

Sunday 2/16/2025 HOPKINS ELEM

12:30pm MIDLOTHIAN/BI/MILLER/7575037931  vs JACOBS/BI/BLANKENSHIP/2521196

1:30pm WINTERPOCK/BI/GILLUS/7147238  vs CLOVER HILL/BI/LAIL/2831872

2:30pm POWHATAN/BI/WARE/5433698  vs ETTRICK/BI/WHITAKER/4343782807

3:30pm CRENSHAW/BI/SMACK/7327702596  vs MATOACA/BI/HUGHES/9314589

4:30pm WOOLRIDGE/BI/TOMAN/4437523387  vs SPRING RUN/BI/CASTILLO/6157988

Saturday 2/22/2025 GRANGE HALL ELEM

8:30am CRENSHAW/BI/SMACK/7327702596  vs SPRING RUN/BI/CASTILLO/6157988

9:30am POWHATAN/BI/WARE/5433698  vs CLOVER HILL/BI/LAIL/2831872

10:30am JACOBS/BI/BLANKENSHIP/2521196  vs MATOACA/BI/HUGHES/9314589

11:30am ETTRICK/BI/WHITAKER/4343782807  vs WOOLRIDGE/BI/TOMAN/4437523387

12:30pm WINTERPOCK/BI/GILLUS/7147238  vs MIDLOTHIAN/BI/MILLER/7575037931
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League Schedule
REVISED 1/13 BEARS NATIONAL

Saturday 1/11/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY MOVED TO 1/26; LOCATIONS BELOW

Saturday 1/18/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

12:30pm WOOLRIDGE/BN/HINES/2459640  vs OLD HUNDRED/BN/FARMER/4006262

1:30pm SPRING RUN/BN/FITZPATRICK/7035779337  vs MIDLOTHIAN/BN/BALDWIN/5404218179

2:30pm SCOTT/BN/MEDLEY/7033438  vs CLOVER HILL/BN/GARNICK/2242897651

3:30pm SALEM/BN/MCKINNEY/6099333515  vs WEAVER/BN/KERNODLE/9045129802

Sunday 1/19/2025 REAMS ELEMENTARY

12:30pm POWHATAN/BN/JASTMAN/4269100  vs SPRING RUN/BN/FITZPATRICK/7035779337

1:30pm WOOLRIDGE/BN/HINES/2459640  vs WEAVER/BN/KERNODLE/9045129802

2:30pm SALEM/BN/MCKINNEY/6099333515  vs CLOVER HILL/BN/GARNICK/2242897651

3:30pm SCOTT/BN/MEDLEY/7033438  vs OLD HUNDRED/BN/FARMER/4006262

Wednesday 1/22/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

6:00pm MIDLOTHIAN/BN/BALDWIN/5404218179  vs SPRING RUN/BN/FITZPATRICK/7035779337

7:15pm WOOLRIDGE/BN/HINES/2459640  vs OLD HUNDRED/BN/FARMER/4006262

8:30pm SALEM/BN/MCKINNEY/6099333515  vs WEAVER/BN/KERNODLE/9045129802

Saturday 1/25/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

12:30pm OLD HUNDRED/BN/FARMER/4006262  vs POWHATAN/BN/JASTMAN/4269100

1:30pm SALEM/BN/MCKINNEY/6099333515  vs WOOLRIDGE/BN/HINES/2459640

2:30pm CLOVER HILL/BN/GARNICK/2242897651  vs SPRING RUN/BN/FITZPATRICK/7035779337

3:30pm MIDLOTHIAN/BN/BALDWIN/5404218179  vs WEAVER/BN/KERNODLE/9045129802

Sunday 1/26/2025 ETTRICK ELEMENTARY MOVED FROM 1/11

12:30pm CLOVER HILL/BN/GARNICK/2242897651  vs OLD HUNDRED/BN/FARMER/4006262

1:30pm WOOLRIDGE/BN/HINES/2459640  vs SPRING RUN/BN/FITZPATRICK/7035779337

2:30pm MIDLOTHIAN/BN/BALDWIN/5404218179  vs SALEM/BN/MCKINNEY/6099333515

3:30pm POWHATAN/BN/JASTMAN/4269100  vs SCOTT/BN/MEDLEY/7033438

Wednesday 1/29/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

6:00pm SCOTT/BN/MEDLEY/7033438  vs CLOVER HILL/BN/GARNICK/2242897651

7:15pm POWHATAN/BN/JASTMAN/4269100  vs WEAVER/BN/KERNODLE/9045129802

Saturday 2/1/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

12:30pm SCOTT/BN/MEDLEY/7033438  vs SALEM/BN/MCKINNEY/6099333515

1:30pm POWHATAN/BN/JASTMAN/4269100  vs WEAVER/BN/KERNODLE/9045129802

2:30pm MIDLOTHIAN/BN/BALDWIN/5404218179  vs CLOVER HILL/BN/GARNICK/2242897651

3:30pm OLD HUNDRED/BN/FARMER/4006262  vs SPRING RUN/BN/FITZPATRICK/7035779337

Sunday 2/2/2025 REAMS ELEMENTARY

12:30pm MIDLOTHIAN/BN/BALDWIN/5404218179  vs WOOLRIDGE/BN/HINES/2459640

1:30pm WEAVER/BN/KERNODLE/9045129802  vs CLOVER HILL/BN/GARNICK/2242897651

2:30pm POWHATAN/BN/JASTMAN/4269100  vs SALEM/BN/MCKINNEY/6099333515

3:30pm SCOTT/BN/MEDLEY/7033438  vs SPRING RUN/BN/FITZPATRICK/7035779337

Saturday 2/8/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

12:30pm WEAVER/BN/KERNODLE/9045129802  vs OLD HUNDRED/BN/FARMER/4006262

1:30pm WOOLRIDGE/BN/HINES/2459640  vs POWHATAN/BN/JASTMAN/4269100

2:30pm SCOTT/BN/MEDLEY/7033438  vs MIDLOTHIAN/BN/BALDWIN/5404218179

3:30pm SPRING RUN/BN/FITZPATRICK/7035779337  vs SALEM/BN/MCKINNEY/6099333515

Saturday 2/15/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

12:30pm WEAVER/BN/KERNODLE/9045129802  vs SCOTT/BN/MEDLEY/7033438

1:30pm OLD HUNDRED/BN/FARMER/4006262  vs SALEM/BN/MCKINNEY/6099333515

2:30pm WOOLRIDGE/BN/HINES/2459640  vs CLOVER HILL/BN/GARNICK/2242897651

3:30pm POWHATAN/BN/JASTMAN/4269100  vs MIDLOTHIAN/BN/BALDWIN/5404218179

Sunday 2/16/2025 REAMS ELEMENTARY

12:30pm OLD HUNDRED/BN/FARMER/4006262  vs MIDLOTHIAN/BN/BALDWIN/5404218179

1:30pm SCOTT/BN/MEDLEY/7033438  vs WOOLRIDGE/BN/HINES/2459640

2:30pm POWHATAN/BN/JASTMAN/4269100  vs CLOVER HILL/BN/GARNICK/2242897651

3:30pm SPRING RUN/BN/FITZPATRICK/7035779337  vs WEAVER/BN/KERNODLE/9045129802

Saturday 2/22/2025 ROBIOUS ELEMENTARY

12:30pm MIDLOTHIAN/BN/BALDWIN/5404218179  vs SALEM/BN/MCKINNEY/6099333515

1:30pm SPRING RUN/BN/FITZPATRICK/7035779337  vs WOOLRIDGE/BN/HINES/2459640

2:30pm CLOVER HILL/BN/GARNICK/2242897651  vs OLD HUNDRED/BN/FARMER/4006262

3:30pm SCOTT/BN/MEDLEY/7033438  vs POWHATAN/BN/JASTMAN/4269100

All score reporting has been moved to GroupMe - 

head coaches email chesterfieldbasketballleague@gmail.com

with your name, associaiton, age division & phone number if you are not already in your conference GroupMe

HOME TEAM ON LEFT

mailto:chesterfieldbasketballleague@gmail.com

